


Gregor Resch

Gregor.resch@fairmont.com

403-403-6816

Brian Calder

Brian.calder@fairmont.com

403-760-6002
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Kathy Dales

Kathy.dales@fairmont.com

403-762-1722



Kane Shepetunko

Kane.shepetunko@fairmont.com

403-760-1451
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Kristi McClintock

Kristi.mcclintock@fairmont.com

403-762-6895
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Alec Sweeney

Alec.sweeney@fairmont.com

403-762-6867





Tracy Lowe

Tracy.lowe@fairmont.com

403-522-3511

Joe VandenHeuvel

joe.VandenHeuvel@fairmont.com

403-522-1805
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Kathy Dales

Kathy.dales@fairmont.com

403-762-1722



Melissa Hanis

melissa.hanis@fairmont.com

403-522-3511
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Christopher De Sousa

Christopher.DeSousa@fairmont.com

403-522-3511
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Brendon Lamb

Brendon.lamb@fairmont.com

403-762-6867





Marc Wawrin

Marc.wawrin@fairmont.com

780-852-6001

Markus Fisher

Markus.fisher@fairmont.com

780-852-6007
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Kathy Dales

Kathy.dales@fairmont.com

403-762-1722



Tyler Newton

Tyler.newton@fairmont.com

780-852-
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Naji Khouri

Naji.khouri@fairmont.com

780-852-
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Francois Lachance

Francois.lachance@fairmont.com

780-852-





Norman Mastalir

Norman.mastalir@fairmont.com

604-938-8000

Wendy Hargreaves

Wendy.hargreaves@fairmont.com

604-938-2233
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Kathy Dales

Kathy.dales@fairmont.com

403-762-1722



Lucie Bradshaw

Lucie.bradshaw@fairmont.com

604-938
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Joanne Lewandowski

cwr.concierge@fairmont.com

604-938-2006
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Nicholas De Sousa

Nicholas.DeSousa@@fairmont.com

604-938-2198

mailto:cwr.concierge@fairmont.com

